
 2023 10UB Pool Play Schedule 10/11/2023

Day Date Time Field Home Away

Friday 20-Oct 6:15 PM Lincoln 10 13

Friday 20-Oct 7:30 PM Lincoln 6 3 2 Stephen Price

Saturday 21-Oct 12:45 PM Lincoln 5 14 4 Daniel Fernandez

Saturday 21-Oct 2:00 PM Lincoln 12 7 5 Tyler Skeath

Saturday 21-Oct 3:15 PM Lincoln 9 4 8 Lydia Forseth

Saturday 21-Oct 4:30 PM Lincoln 8 11 9 Sean Prusky

Sunday 22-Oct 1:30 PM Washington 10 3 11 Adrian Valdivieso Ayala

Sunday 22-Oct 2:45 PM Washington 1 15 14 Maarten Devos

Sunday 22-Oct 4:00 PM Washington 2 14

Saturday 28-Oct 9:00 AM Lincoln 3 1

Saturday 28-Oct 10:15 AM Lincoln 15 10

Saturday 28-Oct 11:30 AM Lincoln 8 5

Saturday 28-Oct 12:45 PM Lincoln 11 14 1 Bryan Reese

Saturday 28-Oct 2:00 PM Lincoln 9 2 3 Jonathan Raber

Sunday 29-Oct 10:45 AM Lincoln 13 7 6 Manuel Chavarria

Sunday 29-Oct 12:00 PM Lincoln 6 12 7 Andres Mayorga

Sunday 29-Oct 1:15 PM Lincoln 4 5 10 Steven Hubble

Friday 3-Nov 6:15 PM Lincoln 1 12 12 Brett Thomsen

Friday 3-Nov 7:30 PM Lincoln 14 4 13 Jennifer Trombley

Saturday 4-Nov 1:30 PM Washington 13 6 15 Matthew Smith

Saturday 4-Nov 2:45 PM Washington 5 9

Saturday 4-Nov 4:00 PM Washington 2 11

Saturday 4-Nov 5:15 PM Washington 4 8 Adams - South

Sunday 5-Nov 12:00 PM Lincoln 7 15 Washington - East

Sunday 5-Nov 1:15 PM Lincoln 10 1 Lincoln - North

Sunday 5-Nov 2:30 PM Lincoln 3 12

Saturday 11-Nov 9:00 AM Lincoln 1 13

Saturday 11-Nov 10:15 AM Lincoln 11 9

Saturday 11-Nov 11:30 AM Lincoln 15 6

Saturday 11-Nov 12:45 PM Lincoln 2 4

Saturday 11-Nov 2:00 PM Lincoln 7 3

Sunday 12-Nov 12:45 PM Adams 14 5

Sunday 12-Nov 2:00 PM Adams 8 9

Sunday 12-Nov 3:15 PM Adams 12 10

Saturday 18-Nov 9:00 AM Adams 11 4

Saturday 18-Nov 10:15 AM Adams 9 14

Saturday 18-Nov 11:30 AM Adams 3 15

Saturday 18-Nov 12:45 PM Adams 13 12

Saturday 18-Nov 2:00 PM Adams 6 1

Saturday 18-Nov 3:15 PM Adams 10 7

Sunday 19-Nov 12:00 PM Washington 5 2

Sunday 19-Nov 1:15 PM Washington 11 8

Sunday 19-Nov 2:30 PM Washington 7 6

Sunday 19-Nov 3:45 PM Washington 15 13

Friday 1-Dec 6:15 PM Lincoln 8 2

Friday 1-Dec 7:30 PM Lincoln 5 11

Saturday 2-Dec 9:00 AM Lincoln 3 13

Saturday 2-Dec 10:15 AM Lincoln 6 10

Saturday 2-Dec 2:00 PM Adams 12 15

Saturday 2-Dec 3:15 PM Adams 7 1

Sunday 3-Dec 12:00 PM Lincoln 4 9
Sunday 3-Dec 1:15 PM Lincoln 14 8

No Pets on any AYSO or School 

District fields

Home Side

Pool A (Pool Play begins 10/22)

Games on 10/21 do not count 

towards Pool Play standings

Pool B (Pool Play begins 10/20)

8 teams WITH 20 

REFEREE POINTS 

advance from Pool 

Play to playoffs:

Top 3 from each Pool 

+ next best 2 (based 

on avg. pts/game)

No food or drink except water 

on Adams and Washington

No 4-cornered chairs on turf!


